Sartoclear® P Caps are small scale depth filter products
for screening applications in the Biopharmaceutical industry.
The cellulose based depth filters combine high dirt holding
capacities with electro kinetic adsorption in a single closed
filtration system.
Applications
The specific characteristics of Sartoclear® P
depth filters have proven to be valuable in a variety

which results in faster processing, reduced buffer costs
and reduced footprint.
Ordering information
All Sartoclear® P Caps do have 3“ Triclamp connectors at the in- and outlet.
Order No. Grade Description Qty.
293C4-P13ACFF--M C4HP Single Layer 25 cm2 Cap, Cell Harvest 3
293C8HP13ACFF--M C8HP Single Layer 25 cm2 Cap, Cell Harvest 3
293F4HP13ACFF--M F4HP Single Layer 25 cm2 Cap, Clarification 3
293F7HP13ACFF--M F7HP Single Layer 25 cm2 Cap, Clarification 3
293S5-P13ACFF--M S5P Single Layer 25 cm2 Cap, Bioburden reduction 3
293S9-P13ACFF--M S9P Single Layer 25 cm2 Cap, Bioburden reduction 3
295PB1P13ACFF--M PB1 Post Bioreactor 1, Multilayer 25 cm2 Cap 3
295PB2P13ACFF--M PB2 Post Bioreactor 2, Multilayer 25 cm2 Cap 3
295PC1P13ACFF--M PC1 Post Centrifuge 1, Multilayer 25 cm2 Cap 3
295PC2P13ACFF--M PC2 Post Centrifuge 2, Multilayer 25 cm2 Cap 3
Validation
All Sartoclear® P products are validated according to the
quality standards for WFI, set by the current USP.
Detailed information on the methods and the validation